
Ready t o be 
empowered for lifelong 
success? Regist er for 

a workshop now!

- Career Fair Success 
- Monday, Aug 26, 4:00 pm

- Resume Writing Basics
- Tuesday, Aug 27, 3:00 pm

- Advanced Resume Writing: 
Pieces of the Puzzle
- Wednesday, Aug 28, 4:00 pm

- Employer Research: Making a 
Meaningful Connection
- Wednesday, Sept 4, 12:00 pm

- What Can I Do with a Major in...?
- Wednesday, Sept 4, 4:00 pm

- Interview Skills: Interview Prep, 
Follow-Up, Tips & Techniques
- Thursday, Sept 12, 12:00 pm

- From Senior Year to Success: 
Crafting Your Action Plan
- Tuesday, Sept 17, 1:00 pm

- Four-Year Checklist : Juniors, 
Let 's Begin Developing!
- Wednesday, Sept 18, 12:00 pm

- Interview Prep: BBI & STAR 
Methods to Ace the Interview
- Thursday, Sept 19, 3:00 pm

- Advanced Resume Writing: 
Pieces of the Puzzle
- Wednesday, Sept 25, 4:00 pm

- Employer Research: Making a 
Meaningful Connection
- Thursday, Sept 26, 4:00 pm

- Search Smarter: Strategies for 
Your Internship and Job Search
- Monday, Sept 30, 4:00 pm

PHD STUDENTS

- Job Search Overview
- Tuesday, Aug 27, 4:00 pm

- Personal Branding
- Wednesday, Aug 28, 10:00 am

- Convert your CV into a Resume
- Wednesday, Aug 28, 1:30 pm

- LinkedIn
- Thursday, Aug 29, 4:00 pm

- Networking Skills (Overview)
- Wednesday, Sept 4, 10:00 am

- Interviewing Skills
- Wednesday, Sept 4, 4:00 pm

- Negotiation
- Thursday, Sept 5, 4:00 pm

UNDERGRAD & MASTER'S STUDENTS UNDERGRAD & MASTER'S STUDENTS

CONTINUED

- Networking (Including 
LinkedIn): Small Talk, Big 
Opportunity
- Wednesday, Oct 2, 4:00 pm

- What Can I Do with a Major in...?
- Wednesday, Oct 16, 4:00 pm

- How Freshmen Can Start 
Exploring the Next First Step
- Thursday, Oct 17, 4:00 pm

- Networking (Including 
LinkedIn): Small Talk, Big 
Opportunity
- Wednesday, Nov 6, 4:00 pm

FALL 2024 WORKSHOPS
CENTER FOR CAREER OPPORTUNITIES

You are welcome t o at t end any of  t he following workshops. 
For regist rat ion, det ails, and addit ional event s, scan t he QR code 

below or visit  our websit e at  www.cco.purdue.edu/calendar. 

- 1: Career Fair Preparation
- Thursday, Aug 29, 3:30 pm

- 2: Marketing Yourself 3-in-1
- Tuesday, Sept 17, 3:00 pm

- 3: Job Search Strategies
- Tuesday, Sept 24, 4:30 pm

- 4: Find your Career Success in 
the U.S. Panel
- Tuesday, Oct 15, 4:00 pm

- 5: Job Offer Negotiation
- Thursday, Oct 31, 12:00 pm

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	CCO Workshop Calendar
	Page 1


